
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA URBAN ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 3 APRIL, 2017
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

21 1 MORE LIFE Drake1 UNI/UMA 5757937
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TREMAINE THE ALBUM

STARBOY

RNB SUPERCLUB - 15 YEAR ANNIVERSARY EDITION

LEMONADE

RNB FRIDAYS VOL. 2

RNB FRIDAYS

EVERYONE WE KNOW

DRINKING FROM THE SUN, WALKING UNDER STARS REST…

BARDO STATE

TWO DEGREES

THE EMINEM SHOW

VIEWS

RATHER YOU THAN ME

GREATEST HITS

TO PIMP A BUTTERFLY

GANG SIGNS & PRAYER

KNOW-IT-ALL

DEMON DAYS

RUN THE JEWELS 3

4 YOUR EYEZ ONLY

GOOD KID, M.A.A.D CITY

WALKING UNDER STARS

BEAUTY BEHIND THE MADNESS

CIRCUS IN THE SKY

TRADITION

I DECIDED.

MALIBU

CLIMATE CHANGE

RANSOM 2

GREATEST HITS

THE HARD ROAD

STATE OF THE ART

AMERICAN TEEN

DRUNK

WE GOT IT FROM HERE... THANK YOU 4 YOUR SERVICE

UNTITLED UNMASTERED.

THE CALLING

RUNNING ON AIR

RECLAIM AUSTRALIA

Trey Songz

The Weeknd

Various

Beyonce

Various

Various

Thundamentals

Hilltop Hoods

Horrorshow

Illy

Eminem

Drake

Rick Ross

The Notorious B.I.G.

Kendrick Lamar

Stormzy

Alessia Cara

Gorillaz

Run The Jewels

J. Cole

Kendrick Lamar

Hilltop Hoods

The Weeknd

Bliss N Eso

Kerser

Big Sean

Anderson .Paak

Pitbull

Mike Will Made-It

Ice Cube

Hilltop Hoods

Hilltop Hoods

Khalid

Thundercat

A Tribe Called Quest

Kendrick Lamar

Hilltop Hoods

Bliss N Eso

A.B. Original

ATL/WAR

UNI/UMA

SME

COL/SME

UTV/UMA

UTV/UMA

ISL/UMA

GE/UMA

ELEF/INE

WAR

UMA

UNI/UMA

EPI/SME

BAD/WAR

INR/UMA

#MR/WAR

DEF/UMA

PLG/WAR

SME

INR/UMA

INR/UMA

GE/UMA

UNI/UMA

ILL/UMA

ABK/WMA

DEF/UMA

INE

RCA/SME
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48

1
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5
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34
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7567866202

5727592

88985422432

88985336822

5368788

5365216

HD001

GER021

ACE159

ONETWO003

4932902

4792589

88985406862

7567899963

4727091

MRKY001CD

4771834

3116882

RTJ003

B002620002

3716232

GER017

4750330

ILL094CD

ABK005

5733586

ERE218

88985317362

5749917

5367582

GER004

GER001

88985414322

BFCD064

88985377872

4785403

GER003

ILL034CD

GER025
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